
First Name Last Name # Class Points total

2022 SETH WISSER 421 BIKE OPEN A 117

328 ANGELO PANZARELLA 4 BIKE OPEN A 25

979 ZACH THOMAS 144 BIKE OPEN A 25

3020 MITCH KNORR 56 BIKE OPEN A 22

1924 JUSTIN SMICHERKO 15 BIKE OPEN B 92

3132 TYLER ELLIS 232 BIKE OPEN B 83

2106 GINO CONTI 419 BIKE OPEN B 69

3136 NICK FERSTLER 245 BIKE OPEN B 64

2722 CORY HARRELL 19 BIKE OPEN B 25

1879 JOSH STEFANICK 285 BIKE OPEN B 18

3043 MATT STEIBLER 326 BIKE OPEN C 97

33 DILAN COPPERSMITH 13c BIKE OPEN C 83

2116 ETHAN BORRELL 34 BIKE OPEN C 62

32 JEREMIAH COPPERSMITH 13 BIKE OPEN C 54

1073 BLAISE VALENSKIE 3b BIKE OPEN C 33

3065 VINNIE ZOLA 13 BIKE OPEN C 30

895 AUSTIN JONES 42 BIKE OPEN C 25

2502 NATHAN CHERENYOCK 147 BIKE OPEN C 25

1899 BLAKE FRYBERGER 333 BIKE OPEN C 22

3294 CHRISTIAN WESLOSKIE 22 BIKE OPEN C 20

3044 RAYMOND MYERS 718 BIKE OPEN C 18

3223 ROBERT FOWLER 37 BIKE OPEN C 18

3335 DAMON KOHLEPP 63 BIKE OPEN C 18

3190 DAMON ROSS 23 BIKE OPEN C 16

3286 MATT STIFF 10 BIKE OPEN C 15

2846 RYAN SHANNON 114 BIKE OPEN C 15

2796 PAUL BIGGER 523 BIKE OPEN C 14

3153 EMME STOUT 126 BIKE OPEN C 14

3298 JUSTIN SWEET 9 BIKE OPEN C 13

3280 BRETT BENFER 173 250 D 58

1890 HAILEY MILLER 18 250 D 47

3314 JOEY MALLOY 88 250 D 44

3288 CODY DELAYO 88x 250 D 40

3292 DAMON TAVELLA 11 250 D 25

3120 HUNTER BURKE 82 250 D 25

3313 GAUGE BURNETT 556 250 D 25

3295 BLAKE WESLER 4 250 D 25

2775 LOGAN STOWELL 131 250 D 22

3041 GREG DAWSON 811 250 D 22

2894 GAIGE NOLL 333 250 D 18

3042 JAMES GOLDEN 727 250 D 18

3280 BRETT BENFER 173 BIKE OPEN D 76

3295 BLAKE WESLER 4 BIKE OPEN D 50

59 ROB MACK 128 BIKE OPEN D 47



2969 JASON STOWELL 311 BIKE OPEN D 42

3156 BLAKE WESLER 4 BIKE OPEN D 25

3153 EMME STOUT 126 BIKE OPEN D 22

3292 DAMON TAVELLA 11 BIKE OPEN D 22

411 JARRET REICHARD 86r BIKE OPEN D 18

2975 BRANDON MAURER 364 30+ A 97

689 LLOYD WILDONER 59 30+ A 25

516 RJ BERGAMINO 739 30+ A 25

2100 BRETT BURKEY 55 40+A 125

650 JEFF ORT 62 50+ 25

1411 CHARLES WEBBER 457 50+ 25

2022 SETH WISSER 421 BIKE COLLEGE BOY (16+‐24) 125

2974 GARRETT MAURER 364 50 STK 4‐6 106

3308 EMERSYN NEWHART 23 50 STK 4‐6 78

3030 CARSON POLLACK 28 50 STK 4‐6 69

2862 CHARLIE GEORGE 100 50 STK 4‐6 50

3126 ROCZEN WEBBER 45/ 50 STK 4‐6 25

3023 HENRY CECCO 399 50 STK 4‐6 25

3331 COLIN WALKER 47 50 STK 4‐6 18

3033 NIKO LYNADY 447 50 STK 7‐8 108

2749 JOHN FOWLER 02 50 STK 7‐8 103

2745 KAIL EVANS 600 50 STK 7‐8 96

2838 NESSA MILLER 18 50 STK 7‐8 64

2948 BRAXTON BOWERS 20 50 STK 7‐8 53

1880 RYDER LYKENS 998r 50 STK 7‐8 50

3318 JOEY KELLY 318 50 STK 7‐8 41

1969 ADDIZYN LYKENS 998a 50 STK 7‐8 40

3326 PARKER SMITH 10 50 STK 7‐8 34

3039 DONNY RICHARDSON 1627 50 STK 7‐8 31

2646 HAILEY WITTER 75 50 STK 7‐8 29

2745 KAIL EVANS 600 50 OPEN 4‐8 98

2749 JOHN FOWLER 02 50 OPEN 4‐8 85

3033 NIKO LYNADY 447 50 OPEN 4‐8 82

2974 GARRETT MAURER 364 50 OPEN 4‐8 78

2948 BRAXTON BOWERS 20 50 OPEN 4‐8 61

1880 RYDER LYKENS 998r 50 OPEN 4‐8 50

1969 ADDIZYN LYKENS 998a 50 OPEN 4‐8 44

3039 DONNY RICHARDSON 1627 50 OPEN 4‐8 34

3326 PARKER SMITH 10 50 OPEN 4‐8 30

3331 COLIN WALKER 47 50 OPEN 4‐8 15

3163 BRAXTON WOLFGANG 157 85 9‐11 92

2733 CHASE DIFEBO 113c 85 9‐11 87

2328 JAMES BABBISH 5 85 9‐11 64

2234 BRAEDAN STOWELL 113 85 9‐11 60

2216 KALEB LYKENS 998 85 9‐11 50



1944 KANE CECCO 399 85 9‐11 47

887 REED SAWICKI 432 85 9‐11 25

2996 CAMERON WHITENIGHT 11w 85 9‐11 16

2996 CAMERON WHITENIGHT 11w 85 12‐15 68

3022 AIDEN SMITH 109 85 12‐15 67

1917 GAGE CLOSSEN 24c 85 12‐15 64

2775 LOGAN STOWELL 131 85 12‐15 64

2976 CHASE REINBOLD 722 85 12‐15 56

3147 DANIEL SHOFFLER 3/ 85 12‐15 50

2101 RYAN FREEBORN 850 85 12‐15 25

1763 BRADY WATSON 205 85 12‐15 25

1930 KAMDEN GETZ 7 85 12‐15 25

2896 AIDEN WELLIVER 227 85 12‐15 22

651 RYDER ORT 516 85 12‐15 20

924 KENNY MARTIN 109k 85 12‐15 18

2982 CHASE HOFFMAN 224 85 12‐15 14

2047 JAYDENCY SHIPE 912 JR MINI 9‐13 YRS 80

3296 ROUDY HARRIMAM 626 JR MINI 9‐13 YRS 74

2976 CHASE REINBOLD 722 JR MINI 9‐13 YRS 52

3163 BRAXTON WOLFGANG 157 JR MINI 9‐13 YRS 52

1905 BRICEN MADDON 812 JR MINI 9‐13 YRS 50

1944 KANE CECCO 399 JR MINI 9‐13 YRS 47

2216 KALEB LYKENS 998 JR MINI 9‐13 YRS 45

2328 JAMES BABBISH 5 JR MINI 9‐13 YRS 42

887 REED SAWICKI 432 JR MINI 9‐13 YRS 25

2101 RYAN FREEBORN 850 JR MINI 9‐13 YRS 25

3281 BRAYDEN ROBBINS 280 JR MINI 9‐13 YRS 20

2721 NOAH HARRELL 364 JR MINI 9‐13 YRS 15

651 RYDER ORT 516 JR MINI 9‐13 YRS 15

3206 JACE GORDNER 3 SUPERMINI 55

3135 EASTON SCHULTZ 215 SUPERMINI 50

3147 DANIEL SHOFFLER 3/ SUPERMINI 47

2706 AVORY WEISS 127 SUPERMINI 40

2197 CODY TAYLOR 22 SUPERMINI 36

1041 BRAYDEN KARPULK 55 SUPERMINI 25

3279 TYLER KULL 811 SUPERMINI 25

2101 RYAN FREEBORN 850 SUPERMINI 22

3330 GABRIEL COLLUMB 110 SUPERMINI 22

1930 KAMDEN GETZ 7 SUPERMINI 22

3281 BRAYDEN ROBBINS 280 SUPERMINI 18

2634 ZACH LEBAR 18 SUPERMINI 18

66 DOUG MCCARTY 26 QUAD OPEN A 47

2092 DAVID BOOKWALTER 89 QUAD OPEN A 25

165 DAN FEHR 723 QUAD OPEN A 25

1927 TRISTAN SHEFFLER 26 QUAD OPEN B 100



1861 MICKIE WHITMORE 340 QUAD OPEN B 44

2967 GRADEN SCHOOLEY 9 QUAD OPEN B 40

1997 CONNER NORTON 409 QUAD OPEN B 36

7 SPENCER ACORNLEY 7 QUAD OPEN B 22

2231 RUSTY MORDER 920 QUAD OPEN C 92

2916 ZAC LORIMER 17 QUAD OPEN C 63

465 TERRY DRUMHELLER 712 QUAD OPEN C 62

2776 NATHAN DEWALD 498 QUAD OPEN C 49

3285 TJ DIEHL 88 QUAD OPEN C 49

32 JEREMIAH COPPERSMITH 13 QUAD OPEN C 48

2966 RON LAPERUTA 42 QUAD OPEN C 33

2967 GRADEN SCHOOLEY 9 QUAD OPEN C 32

7 SPENCER ACORNLEY 7 QUAD OPEN C 32

877 TYLER HECKMAN 7 QUAD OPEN C 31

2306 AARON BENZA 18 QUAD OPEN C 31

2241 THOMAS ATHERTON 058 QUAD OPEN C 25

2314 NOAH MINNICH 66 QUAD OPEN C 25

3283 JOSH FOSTER 33 QUAD OPEN C 20

3282 WILLIAM RUBINO 444 QUAD OPEN C 15

3152 CODY WAGNER 15 QUAD OPEN C 14

3180 MASON BOATMAN 12 QUAD OPEN D 101

3293 KIT KAHM 5 QUAD OPEN D 97

2082 TANNER BURKEY 55 QUAD OPEN D 97

3169 LUCAS BOWEN 112 QUAD OPEN D 48

3278 TUCKER MCNEAL 25 QUAD OPEN D 47

3327 VINCE MAZZA 920 QUAD OPEN D 43

3297 KENNETH MILLER 1 QUAD OPEN D 38

3282 WILLIAM RUBINO 444 QUAD OPEN D 29

3065 VINNIE ZOLA 13 QUAD OPEN D 27

2967 GRADEN SCHOOLEY 9 QUAD OPEN D 25

3338 VANDER PARR 64 QUAD OPEN D 20

3289 LOUIS ROSCIOLI 4l QUAD OPEN D 18

3014 KENNY MILLER x QUAD OPEN D 18

7 SPENCER ACORNLEY 7 QUAD OPEN D 16

3310 AIDEN ZWIEBLE 188 QUAD OPEN D 15

33 DILAN COPPERSMITH 13c QUAD OPEN D 13

402 JACOB SMITH 02 QUAD OPEN D 13

3312 KYLE WINTERS x QUAD OPEN D 12

3341 JOSH RILE 0 QUAD OPEN D 12

3316 DEAVONT RUDIS 69 QUAD OPEN D 11

1927 TRISTAN SHEFFLER 26 QUAD COLLEGEBOY 94

2776 NATHAN DEWALD 498 QUAD COLLEGEBOY 81

1861 MICKIE WHITMORE 340 QUAD COLLEGEBOY 69

2967 GRADEN SCHOOLEY 9 QUAD COLLEGEBOY 40

685 LAYNE MCCORMICK 512 QUAD COLLEGEBOY 25



3152 CODY WAGNER 15 QUAD COLLEGEBOY 20

2966 RON LAPERUTA 42 QUAD COLLEGEBOY 16

2090 GAGE BOWERS 05 QUAD SR. MINI 25

2979 ADDISON WATT 77 QUAD 50 4‐8 OPEN 119

2402 ADDISON HARRISON 23 QUAD 50 4‐8 OPEN 45

3306 ADDYSON HARRISON 23 QUAD 50 4‐8 OPEN 44

2009 LIAM KLOCK 66 QUAD 50 4‐8 OPEN 25

2142 ADRIANNA VUOLO 100 QUAD 50 4‐8 OPEN 20

3046 TANNER UNGER 18 QUAD 51‐70/90 OPEN(7‐11) 100

1894 TREVOR HUGHES 620 QUAD 51‐70/90 OPEN(7‐11) 95

2403 EASTON HACKENBERG 24 QUAD 51‐70/90 OPEN(7‐11) 91

2955 KASH CURTIS 20k QUAD 51‐70/90 OPEN(7‐11) 76

3134 ROMAN PHILLIPS 27r QUAD 51‐70/90 OPEN(7‐11) 50

2009 LIAM KLOCK 66 QUAD 51‐70/90 OPEN(7‐11) 25

2984 MAYCEE GEORGE 422 QUAD 51‐70/90 OPEN(7‐11) 18

3340 COLE BILGER 02 Quad 25+ 25

165 DAN FEHR 723 Quad 25+ 25

866 BILL DIXON 337 Quad 25+ 22

2092 DAVID BOOKWALTER 89 Quad 25+ 22

2241 THOMAS ATHERTON 058 Quad 25+ 20

3077 CALVIN SCHOCH 76 Quad 25+ 20

2675 BRETT NARKAVICH 717 Quad 25+ 18

3283 JOSH FOSTER 33 Quad 25+ 16

2100 BRETT BURKEY 55 Quad 40+ 116

241 BROOK HELLER 16 Quad 40+ 97

3063 ETHAN RINUS 11 250 C 115

2116 ETHAN BORRELL 34 250 C 83

33 DILAN COPPERSMITH 13c 250 C 75

3043 MATT STEIBLER 326 250 C 62

2824 ZACH BARTRAM 425 250 C 55

3044 RAYMOND MYERS 718 250 C 52

1911 JOHN BORRELL 18 250 C 25

3309 LUCAS REILLY 271 250 C 25

1899 BLAKE FRYBERGER 333 250 C 22

895 AUSTIN JONES 42 250 C 22

2502 NATHAN CHERENYOCK 147 250 C 20

3337 TANNER FENSTMAKER 553 250 C 18

3323 JEREMY RUSSELL 95 250 C 15

3146 GERALD GREENE 4 250 C 15

3120 HUNTER BURKE 82 250 C 14

3053 LOGAN ARMSTRONG 802 250 C 14

2315 JADON MINNICH 44 250 C 14

3333 CURTIS SWISHER 23 250 C 14

3322 ISAAC GORDNER 27 250 C 13

2706 AVORY WEISS 127 250 C 13



2633 ISAAC RITTER 31 250 C 12

3190 DAMON ROSS 23 250 C 12

1917 GAGE CLOSSEN 24c 2 STROKE 14‐24 100

2022 SETH WISSER 421 2 STROKE 14‐24 95

74 MASON SWARTZ 121 2 STROKE 14‐24 65

3035 ZACHARY RODGERS 11zr 2 STROKE 14‐24 54

1782 COLTON HABOWSKI 326 2 STROKE 14‐24 37

1041 BRAYDEN KARPULK 55 2 STROKE 14‐24 25

254 MATTHEW PRZYPEK 21 2 STROKE 14‐24 22

303 DEVON WAGNER 267 2 STROKE 14‐24 20

3307 CAYDEN STROUP 21 2 STROKE 14‐24 18

3153 EMME STOUT 126 2 STROKE 14‐24 18

3310 AIDEN ZWIEBLE 188 2 STROKE 14‐24 16

46 JASON STUGART 18 2STROKE 25+ 119

2722 CORY HARRELL 19 2STROKE 25+ 50

3043 MATT STEIBLER 326 2STROKE 25+ 40

3324 ZEB HEDDINGS 157 2STROKE 25+ 22

2047 JAYDENCY SHIPE 912 65 7‐9 125

1965 ROBERT BABBISH 94r 65 7‐9 78

1910 LIAM WITTER 75 65 7‐9 62

2721 NOAH HARRELL 364 65 7‐9 58

1497 IZZABELLA LYKENS 998i 65 7‐9 44

2745 KAIL EVANS 600 65 7‐9 35

3336 JONATHAN TURNATSA 554 65 7‐9 20

3212 CHASE GOODMAN 511 65 7‐9 18

2792 NATHAN LYONS 777 65 7‐9 16

2733 CHASE DIFEBO 113c 65 10‐11 85

1905 BRICEN MADDON 812 65 10‐11 72

1739 SAM SKRILETZ 624 65 10‐11 67

2234 BRAEDAN STOWELL 113 65 10‐11 62

2216 KALEB LYKENS 998 65 10‐11 50

2388 HAYDEN MIKOLAICHIC 449 65 10‐11 36

2387 KAYDEN MARTIN 109k 65 10‐11 20

1465 RYDER MCCORMICK 112 65 10‐11 20

3136 NICK FERSTLER 245 25+ A/B 75

151 COLBY FISHER 387 25+ A/B 25

3030 CARSON POLLACK 28 50 4‐8 Shaft Drive 72

2862 CHARLIE GEORGE 100 50 4‐8 Shaft Drive 50

3126 ROCZEN WEBBER 45/ 50 4‐8 Shaft Drive 25

3319 MASON LONG 52 50 4‐8 Shaft Drive 22

2914 MADELYN NAGY 45 50 4‐8 Shaft Drive 22

3305 DAXEN SLADOVNIK 152 50 4‐8 Shaft Drive 20

3193 EZRA NAGY 2 50 4‐8 Shaft Drive 20

3284 HARLYN MARTIN 109h 50 4‐8 Shaft Drive 18

1585 FABIAN TAVELLA 2 40+ B/C 25



1917 GAGE CLOSSEN 24c CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 98

3035 ZACHARY RODGERS 11zr CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 52

254 MATTHEW PRZYPEK 21 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 50

3135 EASTON SCHULTZ 215 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 44

2706 AVORY WEISS 127 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 35

3310 AIDEN ZWIEBLE 188 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 31

2502 NATHAN CHERENYOCK 147 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 25

1498 BRENNAN WATSON x CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 25

1041 BRAYDEN KARPULK 55 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 25

1782 COLTON HABOWSKI 326 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 22

74 MASON SWARTZ 121 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 22

2932 MASON SGARLAT 92 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 20

303 DEVON WAGNER 267 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 20

3307 CAYDEN STROUP 21 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 18

3330 GABRIEL COLLUMB 110 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 16

2634 ZACH LEBAR 18 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 16

2197 CODY TAYLOR 22 CHOOL BOY 1 12‐17 2 STR ONL 14

3132 TYLER ELLIS 232 DAD'S 115

2305 ALAN PARR 16 DAD'S 89

32 JEREMIAH COPPERSMITH 13 DAD'S 82

2796 PAUL BIGGER 523 DAD'S 81

476 TIM TROUP 13/ DAD'S 51

2722 CORY HARRELL 19 DAD'S 50

2823 GREG BARTRAM 284 DAD'S 44

1368 BRENNEN WITTER 75 DAD'S 42

3157 JEREMIAH COOPERSMITH 13 DAD'S 22

3099 BRENNAN WODRIG 713 DAD'S 16

866 BILL DIXON 337 DAD'S 14

2581 TRAVIS MOYER 654 DAD'S 13

2969 JASON STOWELL 311 DAD'S 12

3054 JOE BARILLO 43 PitBike 16Yrs & Up 25

3056 DONALD ROUSSEAU 34 PitBike 16Yrs & Up 22

1376 KOLBY MILLER 87 PitBike 16Yrs & Up 20

3153 EMME STOUT 126 Girls 10‐16 100

2901 SOPHIA SLATER 555 Girls 10‐16 45

1497 IZZABELLA LYKENS 998i Girls 10‐16 44

3252 OLIVIA MINNICH 45 Girls 10‐16 22

1823 MICAELA HABOWSKI 104 Girls 10‐16 22

1666 ANABELLE BENDER 199 Girls 10‐16 20

46 JASON STUGART 18 30+B/C 122

2796 PAUL BIGGER 523 30+B/C 102

3021 JOSH NEWHART 25 30+B/C 60

53 TREVOR MACK 915 30+B/C 25

3146 GERALD GREENE 4 30+B/C 20

1181 KYLE MILLER 18 30+B/C 20



3063 ETHAN RINUS 11 Schoolboy 2 14‐17 122

2824 ZACH BARTRAM 425 Schoolboy 2 14‐17 44

1911 JOHN BORRELL 18 Schoolboy 2 14‐17 25

3309 LUCAS REILLY 271 Schoolboy 2 14‐17 22

2106 GINO CONTI 419 Schoolboy 2 14‐17 22

3294 CHRISTIAN WESLOSKIE 22 Schoolboy 2 14‐17 20

2046 JACK DOWBACHUK 13 Schoolboy 2 14‐17 20

2090 GAGE BOWERS 05 QUAD SUPERMINI(12‐15) 100

2352 ASHLYN FOSBENNER 521 QUAD SUPERMINI(12‐15) 86

3334 ETHAN DRUMHELLER 16 QUAD SUPERMINI(12‐15) 22

2082 TANNER BURKEY 55 QUAD SCHOOLBOY 101

1758 KYLE CARPENTER 28 QUAD SCHOOLBOY 76

2967 GRADEN SCHOOLEY 9 QUAD SCHOOLBOY 75

3293 KIT KAHM 5 QUAD SCHOOLBOY 69

2966 RON LAPERUTA 42 QUAD SCHOOLBOY 42

3180 MASON BOATMAN 12 QUAD SCHOOLBOY 34

1961 ABILYNN LIBBY 111 QUAD SCHOOLBOY 15

3329 RYAN ERB 23 QUAD SCHOOLBOY 13

3046 TANNER UNGER 18 QUAD 90cc 4 STR. STK. 4‐8 25

2954 MASON CURTIS 11x QUAD 90/125 LIMITED(9‐11) 122

1753 KAMERON CARPENTER 10 QUAD 90/125 LIMITED(9‐11) 102

2783 DELIA SLATER 325 QUAD 90/125 LIMITED(9‐11) 72

3047 ROCKY WODRIG 32 QUAD 90/125 LIMITED(9‐11) 42

2955 KASH CURTIS 20k QUAD 90/125 LIMITED(9‐11) 38

2403 EASTON HACKENBERG 24 QUAD 90/125 LIMITED(9‐11) 25

3287 JACKSON BERRY 513 QUAD 90/125 LIMITED(9‐11) 22

2022 SETH WISSER 421 SUPERCROSS OPEN (A&B) 103

2975 BRANDON MAURER 364 SUPERCROSS OPEN (A&B) 83

1181 KYLE MILLER 18 SUPERCROSS OPEN (A&B) 72

3021 JOSH NEWHART 25 SUPERCROSS OPEN (A&B) 62

1368 BRENNEN WITTER 75 SUPERCROSS OPEN (A&B) 56

1924 JUSTIN SMICHERKO 15 SUPERCROSS OPEN (A&B) 40

3020 MITCH KNORR 56 SUPERCROSS OPEN (A&B) 25

328 ANGELO PANZARELLA 4 SUPERCROSS OPEN (A&B) 25

979 ZACH THOMAS 144 SUPERCROSS OPEN (A&B) 22

1861 MICKIE WHITMORE 340 SUPERCROSS OPEN (A&B) 16

3315 ARIELLA UNGER 16 TRAIL 4‐8 YRS 94

2980 DEACON HUGHES 111 TRAIL 4‐8 YRS 68

2749 JOHN FOWLER 02 TRAIL 4‐8 YRS 25

3030 CARSON POLLACK 28 TRAIL 4‐8 YRS 22

2914 MADELYN NAGY 45 TRAIL 4‐8 YRS 20

2838 NESSA MILLER 18 TRAIL 4‐8 YRS 20

2305 ALAN PARR 16 25+ C 97

2796 PAUL BIGGER 523 25+ C 89

3146 GERALD GREENE 4 25+ C 22



3290 LILA ELLIS 1321 WOMENS D BIKE 109

3153 EMME STOUT 126 WOMENS D BIKE 75

2901 SOPHIA SLATER 555 WOMENS D BIKE 71

1890 HAILEY MILLER 18 WOMENS D BIKE 69

2556 BROOKE DOLAN 713 WOMENS D BIKE 56

1666 ANABELLE BENDER 199 WOMENS D BIKE 16

686 ALYCIA MCCORMICK 411 WOMENS D BIKE 15

1961 ABILYNN LIBBY 111 WOMENDS D QUAD 75

2090 GAGE BOWERS 05 QUAD 90/125 OPEN(8‐15) 114

2403 EASTON HACKENBERG 24 QUAD 90/125 OPEN(8‐15) 65

1894 TREVOR HUGHES 620 QUAD 90/125 OPEN(8‐15) 47

2227 SAVANAH SYMONDS 7 QUAD 90/125 OPEN(8‐15) 25

3328 ELIZABETH ERB 14 QUAD 90/125 OPEN(8‐15) 22

3134 ROMAN PHILLIPS 27r QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 93

2834 ZAYD HARP 9z QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 92

2980 DEACON HUGHES 111 QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 85

2720 CARLYN WEBSTER 810 QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 71

3009 INDIGO HARP 3i QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 69

3311 GAVIN LAVISH 5 QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 56

2835 HUNTER KLINGER 7h QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 50

3046 TANNER UNGER 18 QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 47

2984 MAYCEE GEORGE 422 QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 34

3138 LANDON SCHOCH 205 QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 27

3302 JT HANEY 104 QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 25

3304 MACKENZIE BROZDOWSKI 303 QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 24

3023 HENRY CECCO 399 QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 20

3006 BRAYDEN NARKAVICH 717 QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 18

2993 JACE GALADA 10 QUAD 50‐90‐ BEG. STK(4‐8) 16

2823 GREG BARTRAM 284 HEAVYWEIGHTS 61

53 TREVOR MACK 915 HEAVYWEIGHTS 50

59 ROB MACK 128 HEAVYWEIGHTS 47

2581 TRAVIS MOYER 654 HEAVYWEIGHTS 43

2305 ALAN PARR 16 HEAVYWEIGHTS 22

2379 ETHAN DANNER 64 HEAVYWEIGHTS 20

1623 TODD REICHARD 87r HEAVYWEIGHTS 18

2623 CALEB DANNER 23 HEAVYWEIGHTS 15

411 JARRET REICHARD 86r HEAVYWEIGHTS 14

1894 TREVOR HUGHES 620 TRAIL 9‐13 YRS. 87

3013 BLAKE HALL 3 TRAIL 9‐13 YRS. 87

1739 SAM SKRILETZ 624 TRAIL 9‐13 YRS. 86

3022 AIDEN SMITH 109 TRAIL 9‐13 YRS. 74

3059 ELVIN BRENNAN 555 TRAIL 9‐13 YRS. 73

1820 SHANE FOSBENNER 351 TRAIL 9‐13 YRS. 63

2530 CASSIDY WITTER 75 TRAIL 9‐13 YRS. 43

1753 KAMERON CARPENTER 10 TRAIL 9‐13 YRS. 34



3202 BRAYDEN SOULES 369 TRAIL 9‐13 YRS. 33

3091 CASEN STIFF 13 s TRAIL 9‐13 YRS. 25

2706 AVORY WEISS 127 TRAIL 9‐13 YRS. 22

1758 KYLE CARPENTER 28 TRAIL 9‐13 YRS. 20

1823 MICAELA HABOWSKI 104 TRAIL 9‐13 YRS. 15

3159 FRANCIS EVANS 600f ELECTRIC BIKE(4‐8) 113

3308 EMERSYN NEWHART 23 ELECTRIC BIKE(4‐8) 64

1880 RYDER LYKENS 998r ELECTRIC BIKE(4‐8) 50

1969 ADDIZYN LYKENS 998a ELECTRIC BIKE(4‐8) 44

32 JEREMIAH COPPERSMITH 13 QUAD DADS 92

2310 JACKSON MCCONNELL 24 QUAD DADS 43

3157 JEREMIAH COOPERSMITH 13 QUAD DADS 25

3077 CALVIN SCHOCH 76 QUAD DADS 25

2675 BRETT NARKAVICH 717 QUAD DADS 22

2230 JOHNATHON LAUB 93 QUAD DADS 22

1626 ANTHONY FIVEK 312 QUAD DADS 16

1861 MICKIE WHITMORE 340 Quad Supercross open 25

937 BOBBY BALSACKY 22 250 A 25

516 RJ BERGAMINO 739 250 A 25

3136 NICK FERSTLER 245 250 B 75

1822 CODY WELLIVER 55 250 B 44

246 DAVI HARP 20 250 B 25

2931 JOEY PERUGINO 51 250 B 25

1924 JUSTIN SMICHERKO 15 250 B 22

1879 JOSH STEFANICK 285 250 B 20


